More Than Just A Synchronizer
D
PS
-5
75
D
IG
ITA

Features and options subject to model, configuration and
availability.
Ordering Information
DPS-575 . . . . Dual Standard (PAL/NTSC) Auto-Switch
VideoSynchronizer
DPS-575AV . . Dual Standard (PAL/NTSC) Integrated
Audio/Video Synchronizer
DPS-575LC . . DPS-575 without front panel controls
DPS-575LCAV DPS-575AV without front panel controls
Options
NR-575. . . . . Digital Noise Reduction & Bandwidth Filter
(PAL/NTSC)
AL-475 . . . . . Animated Logo Option (NTSC)